2

ffffffst2_protocoldata_subj

O© o0 N Ol WN -

A DB WWWWWWWWWWPNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNMNNMNMNNMNDNNNNRPFPFEPRPERPRERERPERERRPREPR
P O O©W 0O NO O, WNPFPOOOONOOOPA,WNPFPOOWOLONOD Ol WwWwdNDPEF O

damius Iox Kunace Kaace aJL1 Maxc. Craryc
y4yacTus Bbana

lassoB M 4 4 30 35  IloGeautenb
FataynnuHa xK 4 4 29 35 [Tpuzep
CrenaHos M 4 4 21 35 VYyacTtHHK
damuHos M 4 4 21 35 Y4aacTHHK
MalicmHa xK 4 4 21 35 VYyacTHHK
XacaHwWwwuH M 4 4 20 35 Y4aacTHHK
Jopodeesa XK 4 4 20 35 Y4yacTHUK
XaH3adapos M 4 4 20 35 Y4yacTHUK
3uHHYypoBa XK 4 4 20 35 Y4yacTHUK
MwuHHeBaneeBa xK 4 4 20 35 VYyacTHHK
Waranosa xK 4 4 20 35 VYyacTHHK
3amanos M 4 4 19 35 VYyacTHHK
AxmagynnunHa K 4 4 18 35 Y4yacTHHK
dacxyTanHoBsa xK 4 4 17 35 VYyacTHHK
N6parnmosa xK 4 4 17 35 VYyacTHHK
XanpyTtamHoBa xK 4 4 17 35 VYyacTHHK
Fapunosa XK 4 4 17 35 Y4yacTHHK
butsakos M 4 4 16 35 Y4yacTHHK
lapHaeBa K 4 4 16 35 Y4yacTHHK
Cepreesa K 4 4 16 35 Y4yacTHUK
CyntaHbekoBa xK 4 4 16 35 YyacTHUK
TopsiaeBa xK 5 5 45 49 [TobemuTens
Jlo6aHoBa K 5 5 44 49 [Tpuzep
Nnbsicos M 5 5 42 49 [Tpuzep
Bonkos M 5 5 42 49 [Tpuzep
[Terpenko xK 5 5 38 49 [Tpusep
[lamcyTauHOB M 5 5 37 49 [Tpusep
daif3yumHa xK 5 5 37 49 [Tpusep
AOpyKkoB M 5 5 37 49 [Tpuzep
l'anmmaxmeroBa K 5 5 25 49 Y4aacTHHK
Kymnkenora xK 5 5 25 49 YyacTHUK
Ycmanos M 5 5 24 49 VYyacTHHK
Jlordymmma xK 5 5 24 49 YyacTHUK
3amManeTnHOBa K 5 5 23 49 YyacTHUK
XacaHOB M 5 5 20 49 VYyacTHHK
CarrapoBa xK 5 5 19 49 YyacTHUK
Aronos M 5 5 19 49 VY4yacTHHK
l'apaeBa xK 5 5 18 49 YyacTHUK
Enudanos M 5 5 15 49 YyacTHUK
SImanos M 5 5 11 49 VY4yacTHHK
dacxyTanHOBa K 5 5 8 49 YyacTHUK

ffffffPage 1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

[TaitxyTnuHOBa
T"azeTnuHOBa
ComnysiHoBa
Huzamosa
I'unbdanosa
PakoBa
CynranoBa
lNopsiueBa
Epmonun
Karomosa
JAmMurpuena
Padukosa
[lykuHa
Tapacos
AGpamoBa
banunkoBa
CeméEHoBa
3amMallyTAMHOBA
lalinyTauHOB
apadyrannosa
I'unbdanosa
IlIeTrpoBa
XaiipyiiHa
laiipynnuna
HMBaHoB
AGpykoB
Kanunposa
TazeeBa
Habuyminna
AXMeTIIHHA
XabubynauH
AXMeTIINH
YcMmaHoBa
[Inuyxkuna
SUATOIUHOB
Bbaramena
CoNIHHUKOB
l'apanun
['mneMyTAMHOB
Munnay6aes
SInamoBa
banruesa
Makaposa
JloceBa

ffffffst2_protocoldata_subj

¥ X ¥ ¥ EEEEXEXXEEREXXXXEEXEXXXEXXXXEXXXXEXXXXXXXHX

N N N0 OO OO OO0 0000000 OO OO0 000000 OO OO )OO O) OO OO OO OO U1 U1

ffffffPage 2

N N N0 OO OO OO0 O0O0 0000000000000 OO OO OO O O)O) OO OO OO OO U1 U1

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
55
55
55

VYyacTHUK
VYyacTHUK
[ToOenurens
[Tpuzép
VYyacTHUK
VYyacTHUK
VYyacTHUK
VYyacTHUK
VYyacTHUK
VYyacTHUK
VYyacTHUK
VYyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
IToGenuTenn
IIpuzep
IIpuzep



ffffffst2_protocoldata_subj

86 IIpokxombeBa xK 7 7 49 55 [Tpuzep
87  Jemumona xK 7 7 48 55 [Tpuzep
88 Caduna xK 7 7 48 55 [Tpuzep
89 Ilapudymmna xK 7 7 48 55 [Tpuzep
90 Haceil0Oymmnaa xK 7 7 19 55 YyacTHUK
91 babrox xK 7 7 18 55 YyacTHUK
92 Illakupora xK 7 7 17 55 YyacTHUK
93 KoskanoBa xK 7 7 16 55 YyacTHUK
94  Iadwurymmna xK 7 7 15 55 YyacTHUK
95 JlatemoBa xK 7 7 14 55 YyacTHUK
96 BamymiuHa xK 7 7 13 55 YyacTHUK
97  AOGmpaxmaHOoBa K 7 7 12 55 YyacTHUK
98 baunuieHa XK 7 7 12 55 Y4acTHUK
99 T'mbamynnuHa XK 7 7 11 55 Y4acTHUK
100 Anensmuea XK 7 7 11 55 Y4acTHUK
101 Xannoma xK 7 7 11 55 YyacTtHUK
102 bokoBHs xK 7 7 8 55 YyacTtHUK
103 XakumoB M 7 7 8 55 YyacTtHUK
104 PanpHUKOBa xK 7 7 7 55 YyactHUK
105 Kupumiosa xK 7 7 7 55 VYyacTHUK
106 IIaiixenoBa xK 7 7 7 55 YyacTtHUK
107 MunuraneeBa xK 7 7 6 55 YyacTtHUK
108 CkapiukoBa xK 7 7 6 55 VYyacTHUK
109 Aunwunosa xK 7 7 6 55 VYyacTHUK
110 IIBerkoB M 8 8 50 55 [ToGenurens
111 JlapuoHoBa K 8 8 47 55 ITpusep
112 Mynnaxa3ueBa K 8 8 42 55 ITpusep
113 Boctpemnosa xK 8 8 42 55 [Ipuzep
114 Tadypos M 8 8 41 55 ITpusep
115 Axkwman K 8 8 40 55 ITpusep
116 Ilapunosa K 8 8 40 55 ITpusep
117 HukoHoBa xK 8 8 19 55 VYyacTHUK
118 Pymesa K 8 8 19 55 VY4acTHHUK
119 Xab6puen M 8 8 18 55 Y4acTHHUK
120 XaGuOymnmux M 8 8 18 55 Y4acTHHK
121 TumoxwuHa K 8 8 17 55 VYyacTHUK
122 HwurmaryminHa xK 8 8 16 55 VYyacTHUK
123 Spynnunaa xK 8 8 15 55 YyacTHUK
124 Psben K 8 8 15 55 Y4yacTHUK
125 Jlap3emaHoB M 8 8 13 55 YyacTHUK
126 AHTHTIMHA xK 8 8 13 55 YyacTHUK
127 JKuranmmuaa XK 9 9 12 75 IToGenurens
128 AxTsamoBa xK 9 9 71 75 [Tpuzep
129 Mumnrasosa K 9 9 71 75 ITpusep

ffffffPage 3



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

MoxkpymuHa
Ao00a3oBa
Uyxya
CaaukoBa
Koctbiépa
HNo6parumona
I'apumnosa
[Hapudymuna
Mycraduna
Ocumnosa
CanaxoBa
CuHsKOBa
KBapauxenus
JIOKTSHKHUKOBA
Maasos

ffffffst2_protocoldata_subj

T X OHE X X X X X X X X X X X X

ffffffPage 4

O ©O© O© ©O© © O o

10
10
11
11
11
11
4

70
70
70
70
65
65
41
70
64,5
30
72
20
15
12,5
30

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

ITpuzep
[Tpuzep
IIpuzep
[Tpuzep
IIpuzep
[Tpuzep
YyacTHUK
[ToOenurens
IIpuzep
VYyacTHUK
[ToGeaurenn
VYyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
YyacTHUK
[ToOenurens



