№	Фамлия	Пол	Класс	Класс участия	Балл	Макс. Балл	Статус
1	Гаязов	M	4	4	30	35	Победитель
2	Гатауллина	Ж	4	4	29	35	Призер
3	Степанов	M	4	4	21	35	Участник
4	Даминов	M	4	4	21	35	Участник
5	Гайсина	Ж	4	4	21	35	Участник
6	Хасаншин	M	4	4	20	35	Участник
7	Дорофеева	Ж	4	4	20	35	Участник
8	Ханзафаров	M	4	4	20	35	Участник
9	Зиннурова	Ж	4	4	20	35	Участник
10	Минневалеева	Ж	4	4	20	35	Участник
11	Шагапова	Ж	4	4	20	35	Участник
12	Замалов	M	4	4	19	35	Участник
13	Ахмадуллина	Ж	4	4	18	35	Участник
14	Фасхутдинова	Ж	4	4	17	35	Участник
15	Ибрагимова	Ж	4	4	17	35	Участник
16	Хайрутдинова	Ж	4	4	17	35	Участник
17	Гарипова	Ж	4	4	17	35	Участник
18	Битяков	M	4	4	16	35	Участник
19	Гарнаева	Ж	4	4	16	35	Участник
20	Сергеева	Ж	4	4	16	35	Участник
21	Султанбекова	Ж	4	4	16	35	Участник
22	Горячева	Ж	5	5	45	49	Победитель
23	Лобанова	Ж	5	5	44	49	Призер
24	Ильясов	M	5	5	42	49	Призер
25	Волков	M	5	5	42	49	Призер
26	Петренко	Ж	5	5	38	49	Призер
27	Шамсутдинов	M	5	5	37	49	Призер
28	Файзуллина	Ж	5	5	37	49	Призер
29	Абруков	M	5	5	37	49	Призер
30	Галиахметова	Ж	5	5	25	49	Участник
31	Купкенова	Ж	5	5	25	49	Участник
32	Усманов	M	5	5	24	49	Участник
33	Лотфуллин	Ж	5	5	24	49	Участник
34	Замалетдинова	Ж	5	5	23	49	Участник
35	Хасанов	M	5	5	20	49	Участник
36	Саттарова	Ж	5	5	19	49	Участник
37	Аюпов	M	5	5	19	49	Участник
38	Гараева	Ж	5	5	18	49	Участник
39	Епифанов	M	5	5	15	49	Участник
40	Ямалов	M	5	5	11	49	Участник
41	Фасхутдинова	Ж	5	5	8	49	Участник

42	Шайуулдуулара	274	5	5	8	49	Участник
42	Шайхутдинова Газетдинова	Ж	5	<i>5</i>	8 7	49 49	у частник Участник
43 44		Ж	<i>5</i>	<i>5</i>	47	49 49	
	Солуянова	Ж			47		Победитель
45	Низамова	Ж	6	6		49 40	Призёр Участник
46	Гильфанова	Ж	6	6	28	49	
47	Ракова	Ж	6	6	24	49	Участник
48	Султанова	Ж	6	6	23	49	Участник
49	Горячева	Ж	6	6	22	49	Участник
50	Ермолин	M	6	6	22	49	Участник
51	Каюмова	Ж	6	6	21	49	Участник
52	Дмитриева	Ж	6	6	21	49	Участник
53	Рафикова	Ж	6	6	21	49	Участник
54	Щукина	Ж	6	6	20	49	Участник
55	Тарасов	M	6	6	19	49	Участник
56	Абрамова	Ж	6	6	19	49	Участник
57	Балинкова	Ж	6	6	18	49	Участник
58	Семёнова	Ж	6	6	18	49	Участник
59	Замалутдинова	Ж	6	6	17	49	Участник
60	Гайнутдинов	M	6	6	17	49	Участник
61	Шарафутдинова	Ж	6	6	16	49	Участник
62	Гильфанова	Ж	6	6	16	49	Участник
63	Петрова	Ж	6	6	16	49	Участник
64	Хайруллина	M	6	6	16	49	Участник
65	Гайфуллина	Ж	6	6	15	49	Участник
66	Иванов	M	6	6	15	49	Участник
67	Абруков	M	6	6	15	49	Участник
68	Кадирова	Ж	6	6	14	49	Участник
69	Тазеева	Ж	6	6	13	49	Участник
70	Набиуллина	ж	6	6	13	49	Участник
71	Ахметшина	ж	6	6	13	49	Участник
72	Хабибуллин	M	6	6	11	49	Участник
73	Ахметшин	M	6	6	11	49	Участник
74	Усманова	Ж	6	6	10	49	Участник
75	Пичужкина	Ж	6	6	10	49	Участник
76	Зиятдинов	M	6	6	9	49	Участник
77	Багашева	Ж	6	6	9	49	Участник
78	Сошников	M	6	6	9	49	Участник
79	Гаранин	M	6	6	8	49	Участник
80	Гильмутдинов	M	6	6	7	49	Участник
81	Миндубаев	M	6	6	7	49	Участник
82	Ялалова	Ж	6	6	7	49	Участник
83	Бадгиева	ж	7	7	52	55	Победитель
84	Макарова	ж	7	7	50	55	Призер
85	Лосева	Ж	7	7	49	55	Призер
03	71000Ba	Ж	,	,	マノ	33	тризер

86	Прокопьева	ж	7	7	49	55	Призер
87	Демидова	ж	7	7	48	55	Призер
88	Сафина	ж	7	7	48	55	Призер
89	Шарифуллина	ж	7	7	48	55	Призер
90	Насыбуллина	ж	7	7	19	55	Участник
91	Бабюх	Ж	7	7	18	55	Участник
92	Шакирова	Ж	7	7	17	55	Участник
93	Кожанова	Ж	7	7	16	55	Участник
94	Шафигуллина	ж	7	7	15	55	Участник
95	Латыпова	Ж	7	7	14	55	Участник
96	Валиуллина	Ж	7	7	13	55	Участник
97	Абдрахманова	Ж	7	7	12	55	Участник
98	Банницына	Ж	7	7	12	55	Участник
99	Гибадуллина	ж	7	7	11	55	Участник
100	Адельшина	Ж	7	7	11	55	Участник
101	Ханнова	Ж	7	7	11	55	Участник
102	Боковня	ж	7	7	8	55	Участник
103	Хакимов	M	7	7	8	55	Участник
104	Ральникова	Ж	7	7	7	55	Участник
105	Кириллова	Ж	7	7	7	55	Участник
106	Шайхелова	Ж	7	7	7	55	Участник
107	Минигалеева	Ж	7	7	6	55	Участник
108	Скарликова	Ж	7	7	6	55	Участник
109	Алипова	Ж	7	7	6	55	Участник
110	Цветков	M	8	8	50	55	Победитель
111	Ларионова	Ж	8	8	47	55	Призер
112	Муллахазиева	Ж	8	8	42	55	Призер
113	Вострецова	Ж	8	8	42	55	Призер
114	Гафуров	M	8	8	41	55	Призер
115	Акман	Ж	8	8	40	55	Призер
116	Шарипова	Ж	8	8	40	55	Призер
117	Никонова	Ж	8	8	19	55	Участник
118	Рушева	Ж	8	8	19	55	Участник
119	Хабриев	M	8	8	18	55	Участник
120	Хабибуллин	M	8	8	18	55	Участник
121	Тимохина	Ж	8	8	17	55	Участник
122	Нигматуллина	ж	8	8	16	55	Участник
123	Яруллина	Ж	8	8	15	55	Участник
124	Рябец	Ж	8	8	15	55	Участник
125	Дарземанов	M	8	8	13	55	Участник
126	Антипина	Ж	8	8	13	55	Участник
127	Жиганшина	Ж	9	9	72	75	Победитель
128	Ахтямова	Ж	9	9	71	75 	Призер
129	Мингазова	Ж	9	9	71	75	Призер

130	Мокрушина	Ж	9	9	70	75	Призер
131	Аббазова	ж	9	9	70	75	Призер
132	Чухуа	ж	9	9	70	75	Призер
133	Садикова	Ж	9	9	70	75	Призер
134	Костылёва	ж	9	9	65	75	Призер
135	Ибрагимова	ж	9	9	65	75	Призер
136	Гарипова	Ж	9	9	41	75	Участник
137	Шарифуллина	ж	10	10	70	75	Победитель
138	Мустафина	ж	10	10	64,5	75	Призер
139	Осипова	ж	10	10	30	75	Участник
140	Салахова	ж	11	11	72	75	Победитель
141	Синякова	Ж	11	11	20	75	Участник
142	Кварацхелия	ж	11	11	15	75	Участник
143	Локтяжникова	ж	11	11	12,5	75	Участник
144	Гаязов	Μ	4	4	30	35	Победитель